LED FLOODLIGHTING
CHRISTY LIGHTING MASTS
Christy Floodlighting Ltd
Dukes park Industrial Estate
Chelmsford
Essex  CM2 6UW
01245-451212

5000K 70Ra
SMA400 400W 48,000 lm
MAHA-PLUS
Outstanding Asymmetric Light Distribution
Excellent luminous efficacy 150 lm/W
Optimized design for flood light
Smart lighting control using wireless or receptacle
Remote & Built-in Driver type
Model Power Luminous Efficacy Luminous Flux Color Temperature CRI
MAH1K0 1000W
135 lm/W
135,000 lm
4000K
5000K
70Ra or 80RaMAH900 900W 121,500 lm
MAH800 800W 120 lm/W 96,000 lm
MAH600 600W 150 lm/W 90,000 lm 80Ra
Class III (75 lx) SUMA 600W : 12ea
Class II (150 lx) Class II (200 lx)
Class III  (100 lx) MAHA-PLUS 1000W : 12eaSUMA 600W : 12ea Class II (150 lx)
Class II (200 lx)

Driver
Type Model Power *Luminous
Efficacy *Luminous Flux Color Temperature CRI Weight Input Voltage Operation
 Temperature
Built-in MAH600 600W 150 lm/W 90,000 lm
5000K
(3000K, 4000K,
 5700K available)
80 Ra
20.0 kg / 44.0 lb
AC220~240 V
AC200 ~277 V
AC347~480 V
-22°F~131°F
 -30°C~55°C
MAH500 500W 150 lm/W 75,000 lm 15.0 kg / 33.1 lb AC220~240 V
AC200 ~277 V
-22°F~122°F
-30°C~50°C
MAH400 400W 150 lm/W 60,000 lm 15.0 kg / 33.1 lb
AC100~240 V
AC120~277 V
AC347~480 V
-22°F~131°F
-30°C~55°C
MAH250 250W 150 lm/W 37,500 lm 7.5 kg / 16.6 lb
AC220~240 V
AC200~277 V
AC347~480 V
-22°F~131°F
-30°C~55°C
MAH200 200W 150 lm/W 30,000 lm 7.5 kg / 16.6 lb
AC100~240 V
AC120~277 V
AC347~480 V
-22°F~131°F
-30°C~55°C
MAH150 150W 145 lm/W 21,750 lm 7.5 kg / 16.6 lb AC100~240V
AC100~277V
-30°C~60°C
-22°F~140°F
Remote MAH500 500W 150 lm/W 75,000 lm 11.3 kg / 24.9 lb DC100V